
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

24 

46 

28 

91 

33 

82 

39 

44d 

76 

98d 

92d 

65d 

32 

78 

30 

22d 

200d 

21d 

75 

Name 

Henrik Bronder 

Atle Ljungkvist 

Theo Lindh 

Louie Karlsson 

Max Ledin 

Vidar Lif 

Vincent Sandberg Kenning 

Cajsa Moström 

Frej Sjögren 

Valter Evertsson 

Didrik Lindén 

Charlie Lodell 

Vidar Östman 

Celina Williams-Haugen 

Loke Öström Olsson 

Viggo Christoffersson 

Alma Evertsson 

Algot Thyrell 

Stian Kaczmarek 

Class 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

8 

6 

1 

Diff 

1.090 

4.143 

6.019 

10.406 

10.638 

13.465 

22.510 

22.812 

30.079 

31.955 

32.013 

32.477 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

9 Laps 

Best Tm 

37.807 

37.743 

38.105 

38.132 

38.695 

38.636 

38.988 

39.492 

39.576 

39.707 

38.716 

40.333 

39.294 

40.713 

41.807 

40.891 

42.584 

45.078 

Nat/State 

NO 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

NO 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

NO 

Sponsor 

P D B / F A L C O N  R a c in g  Te a m  S w e d e n  

Kaczmarek Racing 

Comment 

FF +5sek 

FF +5sek 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.090 

Avg. Speed 

55,526 

Best Lap Tm 

37.743 

Best Speed 

63,429 

Best Lap by 

46 - Atle Ljungkvist 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

L icensed to:  Norrlandscup Kart ing (an unreg iste red organisa tion) 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 1 
Micro 

Superheat 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:17:24 

Örnsköldsvik 0,665 km 

2025-05-25 14:30 


