

Norrlandscup Deltävling 1

Sorted on Laps

Micro

Örnsköldsvik 0,665 km

Superheat

2025-05-25 14:30

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:17:24

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	Nat/State	Sponsor	Comment
1	24	Henrik Bronder	Formel Micro	10		37.807	NO		
2	46	Atle Ljungkvist	Formel Micro	10	1.090	37.743	SE		
3	28	Theo Lindh	Formel Micro	10	4.143	38.105	SE		
4	91	Louie Karlsson	Formel Micro	10	6.019	38.132	SE	PDB/FALCON Racing Team	
5	33	Max Ledin	Formel Micro	10	10.406	38.695	SE		
6	82	Vidar Lif	Formel Micro	10	10.638	38.636	SE		
7	39	Vincent Sandberg Kenning	Formel Micro	10	13.465	38.988	SE		
8	44d	Cajsa Moström	Formel Micro	10	22.510	39.492	SE		
9	76	Frej Sjögren	Formel Micro	10	22.812	39.576	SE		
10	98d	Valter Evertsson	Formel Micro	10	30.079	39.707	SE		
11	92d	Didrik Lindén	Formel Micro	10	31.955	38.716	SE		FF +5sek
12	65d	Charlie Lodell	Formel Micro	10	32.013	40.333	SE		
13	32	Vidar Östman	Formel Micro	10	32.477	39.294	SE		
14	78	Celina Williams-Haugen	Formel Micro	9	1 Lap	40.713	NO		
15	30	Loke Öström Olsson	Formel Micro	9	1 Lap	41.807	SE		
16	22d	Viggo Christoffersson	Formel Micro	8	2 Laps	40.891	SE		FF +5sek
17	100d	Alma Evertsson	Formel Micro	6	4 Laps	42.584	SE		
18	21d	Algot Thyrell	Formel Micro	1	9 Laps	45.078	SE		
19	75	Stian Kaczmarek	Formel Micro				NO	Kaczmarek Racing	

Margin of Victory

Avg. Speed

Best Lap Tm

Best Speed

Best Lap by

1.090

55,526

37.743

63,429

46 - Atle Ljungkvist

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Timing (an unregistered organisation)